RESOLUTION NO. 2014-24

December 15, 2014

RISK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT'S AGREEMENT

BE IT RESOLVED by the commissioners of the Housing Authority of the City of Garfield that the attached Risk Management Consultant's Agreement contract between Garfield Housing Authority, 71 Daniel P. Conte Court, New Jersey 07026 and Professional Insurance Associates Inc., 429 Hackensack Street, Carlstadt, New Jersey 07072 effective January 1, 2015 be executed.

Garneid Housing Authority Board of Commissioners				
	Ayes	Nays	Abstain	Absent
Puzio	D	D	D	D
Ribaudo	D	D	0	D
Susino	D	D	0	D
Quiles	D	D	0	D
Barckett	D	D	0	D
Dabal	D	D	0	D
Surma	D	D	D	D

Garfield Housing Authority Board of Commissioners